STAV PRED RESTAUROVANIM


















=

r‘

’(T

P
g
=
o
> *--_‘7
)
















s

Mr.m -.‘l ]


























































SONDANY VYSKUM












S o S Y

S L o i

i







104



105 106

107 ' o 108



A e uh:r\.mua
v i

>

e N et ..!I.»..Hl;,."!‘fil..,. -—

l}fiif:
o d

R

. A=
RTINS L A e s e

109



110



112

111

114

113



116




119 120




123






129

128

130






E e ian o T - . = —
IE.&H. R s, SO

Y P R, S s 2 s Y.

136



137



